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Product description

Order number 70.3040.275

Product description Low retention filter tip, 300 pl, Biosphere® plus, transparent,
calibration rings, fits Eppendorf, Gilson and Brand and
products of identical design, 96 pcs./box

Product characteristics

Graduation yes

Volume of work 300 pl

Filter yes

Coding colour orange

Size

Max. volume 300 ul

Diameter 7 mm

Length of product 60 mm
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Material & colours

Product material
Colour of product

Purity & certification

Product in accordance with

MDD or IVDD
Certificate of conformity
CE certified

Purity standard
Sterilisation
Pyrogen-free

Lot or serial number

Packaging

Minimum order qty.
Type of inner packaging
Pcs. / inner box
Pcs. / box

Pcs. / pallet

Depth of case
Width of case
Height of case
Case volume
Weight of case
EAN of inner box
EAN of outer box

Polypropylene (PP)

transparent

IVD

yes
CE

Biosphere® plus
yes

yes

Lot number

1920

Box

480

1920

61440

547 mm

325 mm

245 mm

0,0436 cbm
4,13 kg
4038917433341
4038917433334
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